BID DATE: Tuesday, April 23, 2019 @ 11:00AM

BID FOR: Maintenance, Service and Repair of All Boiler Systems at the Ferry Terminal.

PIN NUMBER: 84119MBSI311

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
DIVISION OF STATEN ISLAND FERRY

BIDDERS

DATE
REC'D

TIME
REC'D

E.I.LN. NO.

BOOK

TOTAL BID
AMOUNT

LOW
BIDDER

1. Boilermatic Welding Industries, Inc.

4/19/19

10:17AM

111076550

$ 1,599,000.00

2. The Metro Group, Inc.

4/22/19

10:15AM

112306593

$ 1,437,700.00

$

D - - e - I I I I B - b - = T B~ B

B B B B B B B B B BB B | P (P

Number of Vendors Requesting IFB: 20

Number of Solicitation Notices Sent: 48




