DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION DIVISION OF STATEN ISLAND FERRY

BID DATE: Tuesday, April 23, 2019 @ 11:00AM

BID FOR: Maintenance, Service and Repair of All Boiler Systems at the Ferry Terminal.

PIN NUMBER: 84119MBSI311

BIDDERS	DATE REC'D	TIME REC'D	E.I.N. NO.	BOOK NO.	TOTAL BID AMOUNT	LOW BIDDER
Boilermatic Welding Industries, Inc.	4/19/19	10:17AM	111076550	Α	\$ 1,599,000.00	2
2. The Metro Group, Inc.	4/22/19	10:15AM	112306593	Α	\$ 1,437,700.00	1
3.				Α	\$	
4.				А	\$	
5				А	\$	
6.				А	\$	
7.				А	\$	
8.				Α	\$	
9.				А	\$	
10.				A	\$	
11.				А	\$	
12.				А	\$	
13.				А	\$	
14.				А	\$	
15.				А	\$	
16.				А	\$	
17.				Α	\$	
18.				А	\$	

Number of Vendors Requesting IFB: 20 Number of Solicitation Notices Sent: 48